




[image: sold-online-logo]

	
Find a property
	Residential
	Rural
	Commercial
	Auction
	Private Treaty
	All property



	
Agents
	Overview
	Auctions
	Private Treaty
	Pricing



	
Buyers
	Overview
	Auctions
	Private Treaty



	
Vendors
	Overview
	Auctions
	Private Treaty



	
About
	How it works
	Company
	News



	 Contact 
	 Login 





	


       















Search Results







 All


 Online Auctions


 Private Treaty


 Sold

















searchSearch











Category
All
Buy
Rent





Type
All
Residential
Rural
Commercial





Beds
Any
1
2
3
4
5





Baths
Any
1
2
3
4
5





Price (Min)
Any
$1000
$2000
$3000
$4000
$5000





Price (Max)
Any
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000






Search







 













	
Home



	
703-1-foott-street-roma-4455-qld-australia.pdf










info There is no property available with your search. Try again!







Start Selling Online

We've brought together everything buyers, vendors and agents need to transact - online.

Register your agency today and receive free transaction credits.

REGISTER YOUR AGENCY






Buyer's Guide

Stress Free Auctions

In this insightful and personal guide David shares strategies to set up for success, avoid common pitfalls and tactics to steamroll the competition!
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Sign & Exchange Online

SoldOnline offers an integrated signing portal that enables buyers and sellers to easily sign, and exchange contracts online!


Contract of Sale - Purchaser
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Ask about this property









My Enquiry






 Could I have a price guide? 




 Can I arrange a private inspection? 




 What is the property size? 




 What are the strata fees/levies/rates? 






Message
200/1000 characters











Contact Details





First name







Last name







Email







Phone number







Postcode




















Send Enquiry
By submitting your enquiry, you agree to the SoldOnline Privacy Policy.
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